
 
 
2023 TERM DATES TO REMEMBER 

      
 

 
 

Term 1 
Wednesday 4 January   Reception Reopens  
Wednesday 25 January   New Staff Induction Day  
Thursday 26 January   Australia Day – Public Holiday 
Friday 27 January   Staff Development Day 
Sunday 29 January   Boarders return 2pm 
Monday 30 January    Term 1 commences 
Thursday 6 April   Term 1 concludes (students) 
Friday 7 April     Good Friday – Public Holiday 
Monday 10 April   Easter Monday – Public Holiday 
 
Term 2 
Tuesday 25 April   ANZAC Day – Public Holiday 
Wednesday 26 April   Staff Development Day, Boarders return 2pm 
Thursday 27 April    Term 2 commences 
Monday 12 June   Queen’s Birthday – Public Holiday 
Thursday 22 June    Term 2 concludes (students) 
Friday 23 June     Staff Development Day 
 
Term 3 
Sunday 16 July    Boarders return 2pm 
Monday 17 July    Term 3 commences 
Thursday 21 September   Valedictory Ceremony, Term 3 concludes (students) 
Friday 22 September   Staff Development Day, Valedictory Dinner 
 
Term 4 
Monday 2 October   Labour Day – Public Holiday   
Sunday 8 October    Boarders return 2pm 
Monday 9 October   Term 4 commences 
Wednesday 6 December  Senior School Presentation Day, Term 4 concludes (students) 
Thursday 7 December   Staff Development Day 
Friday 22 December    Reception closes 
 
 
 
NSW Public Holiday information:  https://www.industrialrelations.nsw.gov.au/public-holidays/public-holidays-in-nsw/ 
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